

Details of capital evolution of Maruti Suzuki India Limited

| Date of Issue | No. of shares issued | Issue Price (Rs.) | Type of Issue | Cumulative capital (No of shares) |
|---------------|----------------------|-------------------|---------------|-----------------------------------|
| 24-Feb-1981 | 3 | 100 | Private | 3 |
| 24-Dec-1981 | 50,000 | 100 | Private | 50003 |
| 23-Sep-1982 | 442,000 | 100 | Private | 492,003 |
| 24-Jan-1983 | 173,000 | 100 | Private | 665,003 |
| 25-Oct-1983 | 1,776,000 | 100 | Private | 2,441,003 |
| 1-Mar-1984 | 392,000 | 100 | Private | 2,833,003 |
| 29-Mar-1985 | 320,870 | 100 | Private | 3,153,873 |
| 3-Jun-1985 | 346,127 | 100 | Private | 3,500,000 |
| 31-Jul-1985 | 51,987 | 100 | Private | 3,551,987 |
| 31-Jul-1985 | 55,451 | 100 | Private | 3,607,438 |
| 18-Feb-1986 | 503,000 | 100 | Private | 4,110,438 |
| 18-Feb-1986 | 1,563,000 | 100 | Private | 5,673,438 |
| 19-May-1986 | 47000 | 100 | Private | 5,720,438 |
| 19-May-1986 | 500,000 | 100 | Private | 6,220,438 |
| 30-Sep-1986 | 243,000 | 100 | Private | 6,463,438 |
| 30-Sep-1986 | 200,000 | 100 | Private | 6,663,438 |
| 22-Dec-1986 | 300,000 | 100 | Private | 3,963,438 |
| 3-Mar-1987 | 243,000 | 100 | Private | 7,206,438 |
| 3-Mar-1987 | 200,000 | 100 | Private | 7,406,438 |
| 26-Jun-1987 | 180,000 | 100 | Private | 7,586,438 |
| 21-Dec-1987 | 244,000 | 100 | Private | 7,830,438 |



| | | | | |
|---|-----------|-------|--------------|--|
| 21-Dec-1987 | 700,000 | 100 | Private | 8,530,438 |
| 1-Mar-1988 | 302,000 | 100 | Private | 8,832,438 |
| 20-May-1988 | 106,200 | 100 | Private | 8,938,638 |
| 10-Jan-1989 | 2,085,664 | 100 | Private | 11,024,302 |
| 20-Jun-1992 | 2,204,860 | 269 | Private | 13,229,162 |
| 30-May-2002 | 1,216,341 | 3,280 | Rights Issue | 14,445,503 |
| Total | | | | 14,445,503 |
| | | | | OR |
| | | | | 288,910,060* |
| | | | | shares of Rs. 5/- each |
| Issue of 13,170,000 shares of Rs. 5/- each to Suzuki Motor Corporation Japan on 29 th March 2013 pursuant to scheme of amalgamation of Suzuki Powertrain India Limited into and with Maruti Suzuki India Limited | | | | 302,080,060 shares of Rs. 5/- each |

*The equity shares of Rs. 100/- (India rupees one hundred only) each were splitted into Rs. 5/- (India rupees five only) each based on the approval in the extra-ordinary general meeting of the Company held on 25th March 2003. As such, the total equity shares 14,445,503 (fourteen million four hundred forty five thousand five hundred and three) of Rs. 100/- (India rupees one hundred only) each were increased to 288,910,060 (two hundred eighty eight million nine hundred and ten thousand and sixty) equity shares of Rs. 5/- (Indian rupees five only) each.

